CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY N° 28254 - PAGO A EX - TRABAJDORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

NE
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909

PUERTO
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY
SALAVERRY

PUERTO: SALAVERRY

BENEFICIARIO
BALLADARES SANCHEZ, JOSE DEL CARMEN
CABANILLAS MORALES, MARCELO GAVINO
CHARCAPE VIVES, MARIO GAMALIEL
HURTADO GONZALES, CARLOS FLORENCIO
LOPEZ BULLON, JUAN
PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, ELISBAN ELIAS
RIVALLES CRUZ, FRANCISCO YSMAEL
URBINA MONTERO, MIGUEL

DNI
18025128
18025189
18025330
18024527
18025533
18023091
18025592
18022585

MONTO

712.45
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,369.71

432.90
2,400.00
2,400.00
2,400.00



